
National Rail Timetable          11 December 2022 to 20 May 2023

1

TABLE 0�3

Bletchley to Bedford

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Train ID   2S01 2S03 2S05 2S07 2S09 2S11 2S13 2S15 2S17 2S19 2S21 2S23 2S25 2S27 2S29 2S31 2S33

 Bletchley  (BLY) d  0517 0642 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0520 0645 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0524 0649 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0528 0653 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0531 0656 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2159
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0534 0659 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0538 0703 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0541 0706 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2209
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0545 0710 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0548 0713 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2216
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0555 0720 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223
 Bedford  (BDM) ö  a  0559 0724 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 2227

Saturdays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Train ID   2S01 2S03 2S05 2S07 2S09 2S11 2S13 2S15 2S17 2S19 2S21 2S23 2S25 2S27 2S29 2S31 2S33

 Bletchley  (BLY) d  0517 0642 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2132
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0520 0645 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2135
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0524 0649 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2139
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0528 0653 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2143
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0531 0656 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2146
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0534 0659 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2149
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0538 0703 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2153
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0541 0706 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2156
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0545 0710 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2200
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0548 0713 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2203
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0555 0720 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2210
 Bedford  (BDM) ö  a  0559 0724 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 2214

THERE ,S NO S8NDAY SER9,&E ON TH,S L,NE
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
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TABLE 0�3

Bedford to Bletchley

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Train ID   2S02 2S04 2S06 2S08 2S10 2S12 2S14 2S16 2S18 2S20 2S22 2S24 2S26 2S28 2S30 2S32 2S34

 Bedford  (BDM) ö  d  0615 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2238
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0618 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2241
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0625 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2248
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0628 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2251
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0632 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204 2255
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0635 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2107 2207 2258
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0640 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 2303
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0643 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2306
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0646 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2309
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0650 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222 2313
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0653 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 2316
 Bletchley  (BLY) a  0656 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2319

Saturdays

 Operator   LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM LM
 Train ID   2S02 2S04 2S06 2S08 2S10 2S12 2S14 2S16 2S18 2S20 2S22 2S24 2S26 2S28 2S30 2S32 2S34

 Bedford  (BDM) ö  d  0615 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2046 2147 2219
 Bedford St -ohns  (BS-) d  0618 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2049 2150 2222
 Kempston Hardwick  (KMH) d  0625 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2056 2157 2229
 Stewartby  (SWR) d  0628 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2059 2200 2232
 Millbrook (Bedfordshire)  (MLB) d  0632 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2103 2204 2236
 Lidlington  (LID) d  0635 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2106 2207 2239
 Ridgmont  (RID) d  0640 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2111 2212 2244
 Aspley Guise  (APG) d  0643 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2114 2215 2247
 Woburn Sands  (WOB) d  0646 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2117 2218 2250
 Bow Brickhill  (BWB) d  0650 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2121 2222 2254
 Fenny Stratford  (FEN) d  0653 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2124 2225 2257
 Bletchley  (BLY) a  0656 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 2127 2228 2300

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time


